OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
Aztec DISTRICT

DATE 10-31-63

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

BOX 871 Re: Proposed NSP
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

Proposed NWU__
Proposed NSL
Proposed NFO
Proposed DC__XXXX

Gentlemen:

I have examined the application dated 10-23-63

for the Consolidated Oil & Gas, Inc. Williams #1-24 H-2,-31N-13W
Operator Lease and Well No. S-T-R

and my recommendations are as follows:

Approve

Yours very truly,

. : - /.
A. Re Ke?brick '
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<150 EAST MEXICO AVENUE

DENVER, COLG 7 6021 ;
i

PHONE. 757-541 October 23, 1963

Oii Conservation Commissic:.
State of New Mexico
P. O. Box 871

Santia Fe, New Mexico
Gentlemen:

Enclosed is our Application (. D:z:l Completion of the

Willlams Well No., 1-24 locoiodl it Section 24, Township 31
Norta, Range 13 West, Sarn Jurn Ccunty, New Mexico.
Administrative approval is rvouested.

1]

Thank you for your cooperatio: ir tiis natter.
Yours very truly,

CONSOLIDATED OIL & GAS, INC,

S //~/ / /;’ > ‘, .

Aty

W. H. Williams, Chief Engineer

pt
Enciosures

cc: NMOGCC
Aztec, New Mexico
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4150 EAST MEXICO AVENUE

DENVER. COLORADO 50222

October 23, 1963

PHONE: 757.5441 .,

Mr., C., M. Paul

22 Do Vo T 4T
lZ,J etroleum Life

Micdland, Texas

Southern Union Gas Company
Fidelity Union Tower
Dallas I, Texas

Ger.tiemen:

Erclosed is a copy of our Asniication for Dual Competion of
the Williams Well No. 1-2s iscatec in Section 24, Township 31
North, Range 13 West, Sar. juan County, New Mexico., If as
offset operators you have r» objection to this dual completion,
we will appreciate your s0 advising the New Mexico Oil & Gas
Conservation Commission. A carion copy of your letter to the
Commission directed to the undersigned would also be appreci-
ated.

Thank you for your cooperation in tils matter,
Yours very trualy,

CONSOLIDATED OIL & GAS, INC,

N

/;\‘ e 7
QU o
W. H. Williams, Chief Engineer

pt
Erclosures

cc: NMGCGCC




NSV MEXICO OlL CLIZZRVATION ZOMMISSION
SANTA FZ, NEW MEXICO 7-3-58

PPLICATION

e Name tCoun v Date
Slanco Nesaverde & Basin Dakota San Juan October 23, 1963
Lioerator Lease Well No.
Consolicatec Oil & Gas, Inc. Williams 1-24
"Section " Township Range
i 24 i 31N 13W \

ation Commission aczetofore wuihorized the dual completion of a well in these same pools or in the same
zones witnin cne milie of the subject well?  VYES X NO

. .. .. ¥ ~_Qa -
2. If answer is yes, 1deatify cne such instance: O:zder No. DC-847 ; Operator, Lease, and Well No.:

Consoiicdated Oil & Gas, Inc. Starr No., 1-13 .

3. Thce rollowing facts are submitied: ; .

‘ Upper Zone Lower Zone

3: Mesaverce Dakota
4502-4672 06708-0824
(C:1 or Gas) Gas Gas
oduction - .
(Flowina or astificial Lift) Flowing | Flowin

4. 1he following are attached. {~lease mark YES ot NO)

Yes o Diagrammatic Sketch of the Dual Completion, showis,; .ll casiay strings, including size and setting, top of cement, perforated in-

tervacs, tuding strings, including diameters and setting cepth, location and type of packers and side door chokes, and such other
information as may be pertinent.

Yes b pla stowing -..c location of all wells on applicant’s icase, a'i oiise: wells on offset leases, and the names and addresses of

operators of ali leases offsetting applicant’s lease.

-
W
w

c. “aivers consenting to such dual completion from each cfiset ¢nerator, or in lieu thereof, evidence that said offset operators have

been furnisaed copies of the application.

<
o
w

d. Electrical log of the well or other acceptable log with :27s an : hotisas of producing zones and intervals of perforation indicated

thereon. (i such log is not available at the time applicativa is illed, it shell be submitted as provided by Rule 112—A.)

3. List all ofiset operators to the iease on which this well is located tcgeth o1 wich their correct mailing address.
Mr. C. M, Paul, 1223 Peiroleum Life Building, Micland, Texas /
Soutnern Union Gas Company, Fidelity Union Tower, Dallas 1, Te % e

14

o . A T . ) PP Pl o N ~ 7 ~ . p "
6. Were all operators iisted ia lrem 5 above notified and furnished 2 copy of *hls anplication? YES X NO ___ . if answer is yes, give date

of such notification October 23, 1963

w

CERTIFICATE: I, the undersigned, state that [ am the Chie: Enjineer of the Consolidated Oil &

Gas, Inc. (company), and that I am authorized by said company to make this report; and that this repost was prepazed

under my supervision aad direction and that the facts stated therein azc true, correct and complete to the best of my knowledge.

/C /A //JZOM

Signature

Should waivers from all ofiset operators not accompany an a~nlication for adminisicative approval, the New Mexico Oil Conservation
\

Commissioa wiil hold the application for a period of twenty {20} days from Jate o: receipt by the Commission’s Santa Fe office. lf,

after said tweney-day ;.:lod, no protest nor request for hearing is reczivec iy che Saata Fe office, the application will then be processed.
~NOTE: If the proposec dual completion will result in an unorthodox wcll location ..c./or a non-standard proration unit ia either or both of the

producing zones, then separate application for approval of the same should be filed simultaneously with this applicatica.
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Diagrammatic Sketch to Accompany Application for Dual Completion

CONSOLIDATED OIL & GAS, INC.

Williams No., 1-24, Sec. 24, T3IN, RI3W, San Juan County
New Mexico

i
ot g



LKI13w ~ 12
C.M. Paue Cons. OEC, | CoNS. &sq| Cens ofg
N
%, - =
Cucera ' : ;
4 : vz ~ON 08 18
{
l
M Cord, |
< $4 |
‘ﬁ:&DK ! o
‘ﬁ v MV ?K
Dy - . Stopp t Dux= f?n?.s/c/'f) Jgckgon

‘C. ™M, pﬁub
§ Sou . tnion

Cousoticarep Oy

Cons. O£4

k 1 -m 2
3 b
t M
4 Wretrmrn” o%,
23 , e \9
Cons. 08 G , Con:ir OFc.
% _—
. Xf Ox Lh
Dh“hps Sen#erw ’%\Sou///m‘o», G'cv‘/'
! _ONS. &,
Conis ¢ G o é" Coms ofG
i Dx
MV
26 25 Jo
% X
124 oK
Peg ne Cin Les

Location Map to Accompany Application foriDual Completion

CONSOLIDATED OIL & GAS, INC.

Williams No. 1-24, Sec. 24, T31IN, RI13W, San Juan County,
New Mexico
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